FAMOUS PEOPLE IN THE BOOK OF GENESIS - ANSWERS

Match them up by drawing a line from left to right...
(If you get stuck, the chapter and verse is given for each question, all in Genesis)

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Nephew of Abraham (12 v 5)

Wife of Jacob (29 v 23)

. First woman (4 v 1)

. The first murderer (4 v 8)

. His name was originally Abram (17 v 5)
. Abraham’s son (21 v 3)

. A son of Jacob (30 v 8)

. Adam and Eve’s second son (4 v 2)

. One of Isaac’s sons (25 v 28)

He had a multi-coloured coat (37 v 3)
Wife of Isaac (24 v 67)

He built the Ark (6 v 22)

The first man (2 v 19)

The ruler of Egypt (39 v 1)

Twin brother of Jacob (25 v 27)

Wife of Jacob (29 v 28)

Abraham’s wife (17 v 15)

Sarah
Lot
Esau
Noah
Leah
Joseph
Adam
Pharaoh
Rachel
Eve
Cain
Jacob
Abel
Rebekah
Naphtali
Isaac

Abraham



FAMOUS PEOPLE IN THE BOOK OF GENESIS Your name:

Match them up by drawing a line from left to right...
(If you get stuck, the chapter and verse is given for each question, all in Genesis)

1. Nephew of Abraham (12v5)

2. Wife of Jacob (29 v 23)

3. Firstwoman (@4vi)

4. The first murderer (4 v 8)

5. His name was originally Abram (17 v 5)
6. Abraham’s son (21v 3)

7. Ason of Jacob (30v 8)

8. Adam and Eve’s second son (4 v 2)
9. One of Isaac’s sons (25 v 28)

10. He had a multi-coloured coat (37 v 3)
11. Wife of Isaac (24 v 67)

12. He built the Ark (6 v 22)

13. The first man 2 v 19)

14. The ruler of Egypt (39 v 1)

15. Twin brother of Jacob (25 v 27)

16. Wife of Jacob (29 v 28)

17. Abraham’s wife (17 v 15)



